Registration of establishment(BOCWA) application status on 27th Dec 2025 at 07:12 PM

SUB
DIVISION
NAME

BARASAT
BARRACKPORE
BASIRHAT
BIDHANNAGAR
BONGAN

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Registration Application Status of North 24 Parganas

TOTAL
APPLICATION
SUBMIT

265
164
22

122

581

PENDING PENDING

IN
CITIZEN

101
45
5
39
7

197

IN
OFFICE

0

3

N ©

©

10

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

2

0

ISSUED REJECTED

159

115

16

74

365
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