## LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Registration of establishment(BOCWA) application status on 27th Dec 2025 at 07:12 PM

Registration Application Status of North 24 Parganas

SUB DIVISION NAME	TOTAL APPLICATION SUBMIT	PENDING IN CITIZEN	PENDING IN OFFICE	FINAL SUBMIT AFTER PAYMENT	ISSUED	REJECTED
BARASAT	265	101	<u>0</u>	2	159	3
BARRACKPORE	164	<u>45</u>	<u>3</u>	0	115	1
BASIRHAT	22	<u>5</u>	<u>0</u>	0	16	1
BIDHANNAGAR	122	<u>39</u>	7	0	74	2
BONGAN	8	7	<u>0</u>	0	1	0
TOTAL	581	197	10	2	365	7